Mercredi
Vendredi
Vendredi
Jeudi
Vendredi
Vendredi
Lundi
Mardi
Lundi
Vendredi
Mardi
Vendredi
Mardi
Mardi
Vendredi
Mardi
Mercredi
Mardi
Mardi
Jeudi
Mardi
Mardi
Mardi
Mardi
Mardi
Mardi

10/09/2008
19/09/2008
26/09/2008
02/10/2008
10/10/2008
17/10/2008
20/10/2008
28/10/2008
03/11/2008
14/11/2008
25/11/2008
05/12/2008
16/12/2008
06/01/2009
16/01/2009
20/01/2009
28/01/2009
03/02/2009
17/02/2009
12/03/2009
17/03/2009
31/03/2009
07/04/2009
14/04/2009
21/04/2009
28/04/2009
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Aldegonde :

Aldegonde
Club de football en salle

Matricule ABFS 3158
http://www.real-aldegonde.be.cx/
@ real.aldegonde@advalvas.be

Division 3D LFFS : calendrier 2008/2009
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PLMGP Fontaine
FES Erquelinnes
Lo Boss Erguelinnes
LV Team Montigny-Tilleul
FS Diebolsheim Thuin
MF Sporting Chimay
L’Esplanade Anderlues
Real Aldegonde
Mont-sur-Marchienne Futsal
Soccer Trazegnies
Real Aldegonde
Glasgow CRS Courcelles
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
UM Courcelles
Real Aldegonde
Saxo Chapelle
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Italia Team Charleroi
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
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Bonne saisom !

Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Italia Team Charleroi
Real Aldegonde
Real Aldegonde
Saxo Chapelle
Real Aldegonde
UM Courcelles
PLMGP Fontaine
Real Aldegonde
Lo Boss Erquelinnes
Real Aldegonde
Soccer Trazegnies
Mont-sur-Marchienne Futsal
Real Aldegonde
Glasgow CRS Courcelles
L’Esplanade Anderlues
LV Team Montigny-Tilleul
FS Diebolsheim Thuin
MF Sporting Chimay
FES Erquelinnes

o= _Correspondant qualifié : Freddy Vanhassel - Place de Carniéres 50 - 7141 Carnieres

Fontaine Cité
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes

Leernes

Thuin

Chimay College
Anderlues
Morlanwelz
Forchies
Trazegnies
Morlanwelz
Marcinelle Asie
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz
Forchies
Morlanwelz

Fontaine Cité
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz

Marcinelle Belle-Vue
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz

Morlanwelz
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